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Merchant shipping (1,000 registefed toﬁs)
’ 0il tankers: |
" Oré & bulk carriers
International freight through ports:
Goods loaded, unloaced (I,OOO‘ﬁetric tons):
Crude petroleum, loaded
| unioaded
Petroleum products loaded
uploaded
D;y cérgo loéded
| unloaded
Civil aircraft 1,000 kilometres flown =
1;000 passengér/kilometreé
1,000 cargo ton/kilometres -

1,000 mail ton/kilometfesv

Mail (except parcels)
domestic
foreign received

foreign sent

L d

Total

Telephones (1969)

Food Supplies

Total calories per day per person
Total calories of animal origin

Total grams of,protein per‘day

250"

1,266

79
6,644

396
8,257
72,123

30,671

218,476
12,996,885
308,351

49,193

4,729,000,000

19,303,000

4,688

2,080

,3;756
65,527
5,198
63,129
163,418
121,695
3,838,000
201,829,091
4,972,721

1,963,938

79,968 ,000,000
1,397,000,000

817,390

81,375,817,390

115,222,000

3,240

40%

96



