Merchant shipping (1,000 registered tons)		
Oil tankers	250	4,688
Ore & bulk carriers	1,266	2,080
International freight through ports:		•
Goods loaded, unloaded (1,000 metric tons):		
Crude petroleum, loaded	79	3,756
unloaded	6,644	65,527
Petroleum products loaded	396	5,198
unloaded	8,257	63,129
Dry cargo loaded	72,123	163,418
unloaded	30,671	121,695
Civil aircraft 1,000 kilometres flown	218,476	3,838,000
1,000 passenger/kilometres	12,996,885	201,829,091
1,000 cargo ton/kilometres	308,351	4,972,721
1,000 mail ton/kilometres	49,193	1,963,938
Mail (except parcels)		
domestic		79,968,000,000
foreign received		1,397,000,000
foreign sent		817,390
Total	4,729,000,000	81,375,817,390
Telephones (1969)	9,303,000	115,222,000
Food Supplies	Canada	<u>U.S.A.</u>
Total calories per day per person	3,190	3,240
Total calories of animal origin	45%	40%
Total grams of protein per day	96	96